Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

During last phase of Mohenjo Daro, the people were killed by.....

To cure the alting people..... was its primary stage in Indus valley.

Ruins of Mohenjo Daro are situated..... miles from Dokri Railways Station the bank of Indus
River.

Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .

To store grains, total...... godowns are found in Harappa.

Texila was governed by a kind hearted king... before the birth of Christ.

In 1951 in Indian areas of Jeselmir and Bekneer, about. localities were discovered.

There area of courtyard of school is..... sq feet. This school is situated in the east of
Mohenjo Daro.

In human forth ... statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.

The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were........

The people of Indus Vallay used ............ as dress.

In Mohenjo Daro, Public residential houses, were generally consisted of... rooms.

The maximum length of Mubat was........ inches.

According to Buddhism, A stopa is built in the shape of....

The most favoured game of Indus Valley was.

Answers Choice

A

C
D

OOW» DOWr DOWP DOUP DOmP» UOW

DO®mP» DOTP DOUF DOUP

A
B
C
D
A
B

C
D
A
B

C
D
A
B

C
D
A
B

. Shooting

. Trampling
Murdering
Poisoning

Homeopathic
Unani
Irovadek
Alopathic

wh DO

Iron
Stone
Astityte
clay

12
13
14
15

Parshok
Renderoks
Chandshok
Ashok

oo W

. Small and Narrow
Zigzag and irregular
Steepy

Large and open

. Grass

. Large Leaves

. Large Cotton sheets
. Frills of beeds

S IR

. Square

. Cupola

. Rectangle
. Triangle

. dice playing
. Wrestling

. Horse Racing
. Jousting



16

17

18

19

20

The art of .... Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.

The area occupied by INdus Valley, is situated.... of plateau of Afghanistan and Iran.

Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.

Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back...... B.C.

Near the quarters of workers.............. farnaces were discovered.

A. Cloth making
B. Dress making
C. Shoe making

A. South
B. North
D. West
A 21

C.23
D. 24

A. 300
B. 400

D. 200

A 14
B. 15

D. 17



