

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	During last phase of Mohenjo Daro, the people were killed by	A. Shooting B. Trampling C. Murdering D. Poisoning
2	To cure the alting people was its primary stage in Indus valley.	A. Homeopathic B. Unani C. Irovadek D. Alopathic
3	Ruins of Mohenjo Daro are situated miles from Dokri Railways Station the bank of Indus River.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 4 D. 3
4	Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .	A. Iron B. Stone C. Astityte D. clay
5	To store grains, total godowns are found in Harappa.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15
6	Texila was governed by a kind hearted king before the birth of Christ.	A. Parshok B. Renderoks C. Chandshok D. Ashok
7	In 1951 in Indian areas of Jeselmir and Bekneer, about. localities were discovered.	A. 20 B. 22 C. 23 D. 24
8	There area of courtyard of school is sq feet. This school is situated in the east of Mohenjo Daro.	A. 22 B. 33 C. 35 D. 36
9	In human forth statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
10	The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were	A. Small and Narrow B. Zigzag and irregular C. Steepy D. Large and open
11	The people of Indus Vallay usedas dress.	A. Grass B. Large Leaves C. Large Cotton sheets D. Frills of beeds
12	In Mohenjo Daro, Public residential houses, were generally consisted of rooms.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
13	The maximum length of Mubat was inches.	A. 15 B. 16 C. 17 D. 18
14	According to Buddhism, A stopa is built in the shape of	A. Square  B. Cupola C. Rectangle D. Triangle
15	The most favoured game of Indus Valley was.	A. dice playing B. Wrestling C. Horse Racing D. Jousting

16	The art of Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.	A. Cloth making B. Dress making C. Shoe making D. Pottery
17	The area occupied by INdus Valley, is situated of plateau of Afghanistan and Iran.	A. South B. North C. East D. West
18	Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.	A. 21 B. 20 C. 23 D. 24
19	Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back B.C.	A. 300 B. 400 C. 500 D. 200
20	Near the quarters of workers farnaces were discovered.	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17